Central/West Region
Central
[bookmark: _GoBack]HMEA: Autism Resource Center of Central Massachusetts
Address: 71 Sterling Street, West Boylston, MA 01583
Phone: (508) 835-4278
Contact: Sue Loring
Email: autism@hmea.org; sloring@hmea.org
Website: www.autismresourcecentral.org
 
West
The Association for Community Living/ Community Resources for People with Autism
Address: 116 Pleasant Street – Suite 366, Easthampton, MA 01027
Phone: (413) 529-2428, ext.111 or (800) 892-7003 (toll free)
Contact: Jan Doody
Email: jan.doody@theassociationinc.org
Berkshire Office:
Address: 100 North St. Suite 322, Pittsfield, MA 01201
Contact: Erica Donovan
Phone: (413) 443-4780, ext.19
Email: Erica.donovan@theassociationinc.org
Website: www.communityresourcesforautism.org
 
 
Metro Region
Advocates, Inc./ Autism Alliance of Metrowest
Address: 1881 Worcester Road Framingham, MA 01701
Phone: (508) 652-9900
Contact: Pam McKillop and Allison Daigle
Email: pmckillop@advocates.org & adaigle@advocates.org
Website: www.autismalliance.org
Serving: Metrowest
 
TILL/Autism Support Center
Address: 20 Eastbrook Road, Dedham, MA 02026
Phone: (781) 302-4835
Contact: Joshua Lyons, Autism Services Coordinator
Email: Joshua.lyons@tillinc.org
Website: www.tillinc.org
Serving: Greater Boston including but not limited to: Cambridge, Chelsea, East Boston, Malden, Revere,
Somerville, Waltham, Watertown, and Winthrop
 
The Arc of South Norfolk/The Family Autism Center
Address: 789 Clapboardtree Street, Westwood, MA 02090
Phone: (781) 762-4001
Contact: Brian Clark, Director
Email: bclark@arcsouthnorfolk.org
Website: http://www.arcsouthnorfolk.org/family-autism-cneter.html
Serving: Norfolk County Area
 
Northeast Region
Northeast Arc/The Autism Support Center
Address: 6 Southside Road, Danvers, MA 01923
Phone: (978) 777-9135
Contact: Gloria Ricardi Castillo and Susan Gilroy
Email: asc@ne-arc.org
Website: http://www.ne-arcautismsupportcenter.org
 
Southeast Region
Community Autism Resources
Address: 33 James Reynolds Road, Unit C, Swansea, MA 02777
Phone: (508) 379-0371/ (800) 588-9239
Contact: Barbara Domingue
Email: Barbaradomingue@community-autism-resources.com
Website: www.community-autism-resources.org or
www.community-autism-resources.com
 

